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CA Foundation

L] o

Self Learning Study Material SCAN & BUY NOW
@ et @ oromn [T
Principles & Authors: D.G. Sharma, 2 Authors: VK. Jain,
Practice of S.K. Agrawal BIISII'IESS Shashank Sharma
Accounting L
N No. of Pages: 624 aws No. of Pages: 394
e Edition: 4th | 2023 Edition: 6th | 2023

ISBN: 9789356225961 Casnamnanks sharma ISBN: 9789356225947

s S
975
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T Edition: 4th | 2023 T Edition: 6th | 2023
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CA Inter | Group 1 & 2

Self Learning Study Material

SCAN & BUY NOW

@ (A ntermediate

"SELF
LEARNING:
Lsroov warenic]

Students’ Guid_e To
Accounting
Standards

ncluding introduction of Ind AS)

Authors: D.S. Rawat,
Nozer Shroff

No. of Pages: 448
Edition: 9th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356225343

<775

(CA) Chtermedie Togs
N LEARNING
{570 wareRiALl

Accounting
Standards

Made Easy

Authors:
Ravi Kanth Miriyala,
Sunitanjani Miriyala

No. of Pages: 426
Edition: 17th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224360

z 850

(@y CAIntermediate

e Author: (r!\(_l;]‘\)(nv!nlelmedinvz Author
Corporate Pankaj Garg " g Sachin Gupta

& No. of Pages: 398 & No. of Pages: 416
Other Laws Management

Edition: 2nd | 2022 Accounting Edition: 1st | 2018

CA Pankaj Garg

2nd Edition

TAXMANN

Students’ Guide To

Income
Tax

- o
e o

2023-24

Scudenes Gude To

income Tax including GST - Problems & Salutiens

@ Chdatermedicie (A
Auditing
&
Assurance

ISBN: 9789356223523

x 795

Authors:
Vinod K. Singhania,
Monica Singhania

No. of Pages: 1058
Edition: 68th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356225404

1,595

Authors:
Ravi Kanth Miriyala,
Sunitanjani Miriyala

No. of Pages: 484
Edition: 6th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224377

x 895

CA Sachin Gupta

\[a]:) Chntermediate
Auditing
&

Assurance

ISBN: 9789388266741

x 695

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 464
Edition: 11th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224568

1,095



CA Final | Group 1 & 2
Self Learning Study Material

SCAN & BUY NOW

((H/0RAT) A /CMA-Final TSELF
I LEA| ING
{$TUDY MaATERIAL]

Students' Guide To

Ind ASs

[Converged IFRSs]

CA Pooja Patel

Tor
MAY/NOY. 2023
10th Edition EXANS

@ O final
Financial
Reporting

Step by Step Approach
to Ind AS

() i
Financial
Reportmg

Made Easy

A Rav Kanth Wiriale

G Semitarani Miriala
i Miriy =
MATAON 2073

L

5th Ediion
‘Also Avallable:Ind AS Madle Easy

Set of Vol. 2

@ Ch-Finol TSELF
LEARNING
erodviudrenac)

Corporate
&
Economic Laws

CAPankaj Garg

10th Edition

Authors: D.S. Rawat,
Pooja Patel

No. of Pages: 1306
Edition: 10th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356225046

1,575

Authors:
Parveen Sharma,
Kapileshwar Bhalla

No. of Pages: 1640
Edition: 6th | 2022
ISBN: 9789391596323

z 2,395

Authors:
Ravi Kanth Miriyala,
Sunitanjani Miriyala

No. of Pages: 574
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224384

1,095

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 642
Edition: 10th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224704

1,450

(fca) cifindl LEARNING
& Ls7uoy waTeniaL }

Ind AS

11t Edition

Also Available : Financial Reporting Made Easy

([(Aj“\ ChFinal “SELF
A 4 LEARNING

Direct Tax Laws
&

International
Taxation

[Applicable for Assess| 2023-24]

( [61) final

LEARNING
i)

Advanced Auditing
&
Professional Ethics

CA Pankaj Garg

11th Edition

TAXMANN®'S

direct
[ taxes

‘ Tox Paanning

Dr. Vinod K. Singh
Dr. Kapil Singhania

i
xxxxx e

s
2023-24

Authors:
Ravi Kanth Miriyala,
Sunitanjani Miriyala

No. of Pages: 882
Edition: 11th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224391

1,495

Author:
Ravi Chhawchharia

No. of Pages: 1238
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224100

1,695

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 728
Edition: 11th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224551

1,295

Authors:
Vinod K. Singhania,
Kapil Singhania

No. of Pages: 1764
Edition: 68th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356225923

32,250

Also Available: Financial Reporting (FR) | ALL-IN-ONE (set of 2 Volumes) | Indirect Tax Laws (IDT) | TEXTBOOK



TAXMANN®'S
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Previous Exam Solved Papers
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Detailed

Covers Ten Year
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{
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CA Foundation

CRACKER

(ECAD) Ghoundotion CRACKER
[y e

Principles
&

Practice of
Accounting

—\
([(A]) CA-Foundation

Business
Mathematics
Logical Reasoning
&

Statistics

Authors: S.K. Agrawal,
Manmeet Kaur

No. of Pages: 502
Edition: 7th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356226135

x 550

Author:
Kailash Thakur

No. of Pages: 870
Edition: 7th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356226388

x 560

(E(Ai) CA-Foundation
>

Business Laws

&

Business
Correspondence
and Reporting

Koy Highhghs.

@ (A-Foundation _@

Business
Economics
&

Business and
Commercial

Knowledge

EATE Ry
SCAN & BUY NOW

Authors: S.K. Agrawal,
Manmeet Kaur

No. of Pages: 426
Edition: 7th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356226111

450

Author:
Ritu Gupta

No. of Pages: 376
Edition: 7th | 2023
ISBN: 9789356226340

345
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CA Inter | Group 1 & 2
CRACKER

SCAN & BUY NOW

({AD) cr-mermedire

Authors: Kapileshwar Bhalla, Author:

Cost
&
Management
Accounting

Practice Man

@) (A-Intermediote

Advanced
Accounting

Key Highl

Parveen Sharma

No. of Pages: 848
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789393656612

695

Authors: Ravi Chhawchharia,

Yash Doctor

No. of Pages: 744
Edition: 4th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224780

x 750

Authors: Parveen Sharma,

Kapileshwar Bhalla
No. of Pages: 738
Edition: 6th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224407

x 745

CORPORATE
&

HER LAWS

CA Pankaj Garg

(LcAD) G nermediore %
Taxatio

Qs

FOR
MAY/NOV. 2073
sthEditon Exams

[{ \[EATJ CA-Intermediate

Auditing
&
Assurance

With Application Based MCQs &
Integrated Case Studies

CA Pankaj Garg,

.

s

Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 392
Edition: 2nd | 2022
ISBN: 9789356223561

725

Authors: K.M. Bansal,
Sanjay Kumar Bansal

No. of Pages: 682
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224339

z 850

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 452
Edition: 11th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224735

3 995

@) CA-Intermediate '\[/(;]) CA-Intermediate
Author: i . Author:
i Vivek Panwar WL Namit Arora

Information Systems
&
Strategic Management

With Application Based MCOs & Integrated Case Studies.

No. of Pages: 468
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224766

500

Management
&
Economics

for Finance

No. of Pages: 600
Edition: 4th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224773

z 695



CA Final | Group 1 & 2
CRACKER

SCAN & BUY NOW

(\[(Ai) Cinal

Authors: Parveen Sharma,

@ CA-Final

Strategic

Authors: K.M. Bansal,

Financial Kapileshwar Bhalla Anjali Agarwal
Reporting No. of Pages: 608 Mg;r;agé%aént No. of Pages: 638

ia

FOR
MAY/NOV. 2023
7th Edition S

({eA)) ca-in

! RACKER]|

ADVANCED
AUDITING
&
PROFESSIONAL
ETHICS

ey Highighes

CA Pankaj Garg

P
D)
)

1eh Editon =

~ Management <

Performance
Evaluation

Practice Manual-cum-Cracker

A (Or) K.M. Bansal
<A m

For
MAY/NOV. 2023
3rd Edition ]

(@]}\ Fiml

Indirect
Tax Laws

+ Goods and Services Tax « FTP + Customs Law

CA(Dr)Mahesh P.Gour  CA(Dr.) KM. Bansal

ity
Blls
7th Edition e

Edition: 7th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224841

x 700

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 500
Edition: 11th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224728

x 895

Authors: K.M. Bansal,
Meena Verma

No. of Pages: 962
Edition: 3rd | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224421

1,195

Authors: Mahesh Gouir,
K.M. Bansal

No. of Pages: 526
Edition: 7th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224414

< 800

({cad) ca-sina
&

CORPORATE

&

ECONOMIC

LAWS

(@) CA-Final

Direct Tax

Laws
&

International
Taxation

Sth Edition

FOR
MAY/NOV. 2023
EXANS

Edition: 7th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224438

795

Author:
Pankaj Garg

No. of Pages: 458
Edition: 10th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224742

795

Author:
Ravi Chhawchharia

No. of Pages: 674
Edition: 5th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356224148

z 850



TAXMANN®'S

PROBLEMS & SOLUTIONS

The book that helps you -ferget-
remember the concepts

CA Intermediate CA Final

Focus on Conceptual Understanding through
a variety of Questions

Graded Problems

Problems Solutions
Questions based on ICAI Educational

Systematic Presentation showing
Materials, RTPs & MTPs, etc. the Right Approach
Additional Problems Amended & Updated

Subject-wise/Amendment-based
Problems

B B ]

New Problems & Questions & Case Studies : Past Exam Questions Questions from Educational Materials
Different Solutions for Self-practice i & RTPs and MTPs of ICAI




CA Inter | Group 1

Problems & Solutions SCAN & BUY NOW

TAXMANN

Students’ Guide To

Income
Tax

Including No. of Pages: 596
GST

Authors: Vinod K. Singhania,
Monica Singhania

Edition: 26th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356225381

1,275

CA Final | Group 1 & 2

Problems & Solutions

([(AA]) Chfinol

@(»‘«-Finnl
L TR Author: Kapileshwar ZAXMANNES Author:
Financial Bhalla Direct Tax Laws Rahul Agarwal

1 International Taxation
I:\:Oemggzgtag No. of Pages: 1850 Problems & Solutions No. of Pages: 706

[Aps for Assessment Year 2022-23]
Edition: 3rd | 2021
ISBN: 9789391596286

With Free Book Containing
New Additional Problems & Solutions s

Edition: 4th | 2022
ISBN: 9789356221734

z 950




TAXMANN®'S
CURATED COMBO’S FOR

CA STUDENTS

Your Journey from Conceptual Clarity
to Fast-track Revision Begins Here!

CA Foundation CA Intermediate CA Final

Essentials Revision Full
Combo Combo Combo
Self-learning * Problems & ) Self-learning )
Study Material Solutions Study Material
CRACKER o CRACKER ¢ CRACKER ¢
MCQs o Problems & o
Solutions




CA Foundation | Combo i

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Foundation | June 2023 Exams - Paper 1| Principles & Practice of
Accounting (Accounts) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Authors: D.G. Sharma, S.K. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur | Edition: January | 2023 5 1,445

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Foundation | June 2023 Exams - Paper 2 | Business Laws & Business
Correspondence and Reporting (Law & BCR | BLBCR) | STUDY MATERIALs & CRACKER | Set of 3 Books

Authors: VK. Jain, Shashank Sharma, C.B Gupta, Anuradha Singh, S.K. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur
Edition: January | 2023 g 1,620

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Foundation | June 2023 Exams - Paper 3 | Business Mathematics Logical
Reasoning & Statistics (Maths, Stats & LR | BMLRS) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Author: Kailash Thakur | Edition: January | 2023 g 1,555

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Foundation | June 2023 Exams - Paper 4 | Business Economics & Business
and Commercial Knowledge (Economics & BCK) | STUDY MATERIALs & CRACKER |Set of 3 Books

Authors: P. M. Salwan, Priyanka Jindal, C.B Gupta, Ritu Gupta | Edition: January | 2023 5§ 1,245

CRACKER COMBO | CA Foundation | June 2023 Exams - Papers 1 to 4 | Accounts, Law/BCR/BLBCR,
Maths/Stats/LR/BMLRS and Economics/BEBCK |Set of 4 Books

Authors: S.K. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur, Kailash Thakur, Ritu Gupta | Edition: January | 2023 50 1,905

CA Inter | Combo

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Intermediate May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Group 1 - Paper 2 | Corporate &
Other Laws (Law) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: August | 2022 g 1,520

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Intermediate May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Group 2 - Paper 6 | Auditing &
Assurance (Auditing) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: Novmber | 2022 = 2,090
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CA Final | Combo

FR COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exam - Group 1 - Paper 1| Financial Reporting (FR) | Ind AS
Made Easy, Financial Reporting Made Easy, Quick Revision Fast Track Charts | Set of 3 Books

Author: Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala | Edition: December | 2022

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Paper 1| Financial Reporting (FR) |
STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Author: Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla | Edition: December | 2022

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exam - Group 1 - Paper 1| Financial Reporting (FR) |
Ind AS Made Easy & Financial Reporting Made Easy | Set of 2 Books

Author: Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala | Edition: December | 2022

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Group 1 - Paper 3 | Advanced Auditing &
Professional Ethics (AUDIT) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Author: Pankaj Garg | Edition: November | 2022

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Group 1 - Paper 4 | Corporate & Economic
Laws (LAW) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Pankaj Garg | Edition: December | 2022

ESSENTIALS COMBO | CA Final May/Nov. 2023 Exams - Paper 7 | Direct Tax Laws & International
Taxation (DIRECT TAX) | STUDY MATERIAL & CRACKER | Set of 2 Books

Authors: Ravi Chhawchharia | Edition: December | 2022

z 3,285

3,095

2,590

2,190

z 2,245

z 2,545



CA Final | Group 1 & 2

Class Notes

Advanced Auditing & Professional Ethics | Audit SAAR | (Audit) | CLASS NOTES
Author: Khusboo Girish Sanghavi | Pages: 512 | Edition: July | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356223028

Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (DT) | CLASS NOTES
Author: Rahul Agarwal | Pages: 536 | Edition: 4th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356221574

Indirect Tax Laws (IDT) | IDT SAAR | CLASS NOTES

Authors: Mahesh Gour, K.M. Bansal | Pages: 430 | Edition: 5th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356222076

CA Inter | Group 2

Class Notes

Auditing & Assurance | Audit SAAR (AUDITING) | CLASS NOTES
Author: Khusboo Girish Sanghavi | Pages: 248 | Edition: 5th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356222342

CA Final | Group 1 & 2
Quick Revision & MCQs

Referencer for Quick Revision | Advanced Auditing & Professional Ethics (Audit)
Author: Pankaj Garg | Pages: 160 | Edition: 5th | 2023 | ISBN: 9789356225787

Quick Revision Charts | Corporate & Economic Laws (LAW)
Author: Ashish Gupta | Pages: 424 | Edition: 2nd | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356222502

Advanced Auditing & Professional Ethics (Audit) | MCQs & Integrated Case Studies
Author: Pankaj Garg | Pages: 216 | Edition: 8th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356224223

MCQs & Integrated Case Studies on Corporate & Economic Laws
Author: Pankaj Garg | Pages: 346 | Edition: 7th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789393656421

Quick Revision Fast Track Charts on Financial Reporting (FR)

SCAN & BUY NOW

1,050
950

950

695

695

x 875
395

750

Author: Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala | Pages: 192 | Edition: 4th | 2022 | ISBN: 9789356225626 X 695
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Order Form / Price List

Author

Edition

SCAN & BUY NOW

20.

21.

22.

23.

Principles & Practice of Accounting
Business Laws

Business Correspondence & Reporting

Quicker-Business Mathematics, Logical Reasoning & Statistics

Business Economics
Business and Commercial Knowledge

Student’s Guide to Accounting Standards

Accounting Standards Made Easy (Accounts/Adv. Accounts)

Corporate & Other Laws

Cost & Management Accounting

Student’s Guide to Income Tax Including GST
Auditing and Assurance

Auditing & Assurance Made Easy (Auditing)
Students' Guide to Ind AS

Ind AS Made Easy (FR) | Study Material

Financial Reporting

Financial Reporting All-in-One

Financial Reporting Made Easy (FR) | Study Material
Advanced Auditing and Professional Ethics
Corporate and Economic Laws

Direct Taxes Law & Practice

Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation (2 Vols.)

Indirect Tax Laws

Study Material

D.G. Sharma, S.K. Agrawal

VK. Jain, Shashank S Sharma

C.B. Gupta, Anuradha Singh

Kailash Thakur

P.M. Salwan, Priyanka Jindal

C.B. Gupta, Ritu Gupta

D.S. Rawat, Nozer Shroff

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala
Pankaj Garg

Sachin Gupta

Vinod K Singhania, Monica Singhania
Pankaj Garg

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala
D.S. Rawat, Jinender Jain

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala
Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla
Priyanka R. Agrawal

Ravi Kanth Miriyala, Sunitanjani Miriyala
Pankaj Garg

Pankaj Garg

Vinod K. Singhania, Kapil Singhania
Ravi Chhawchharia

Mahesh Gour, K.M. Bansal, V.S. Datey

4th

6th

4th

6th

4th

4th

9th

17th

2nd

1st

68th

11th

6th

10th

11th

6th

2nd

5th

11th

10th

68th

5th

2nd

895

575

595

995

550

350

775

850

795

695

1595

1095

895

1575

1495

2395

2695

1095

1295

1450

2250

1695

1650



Order Form / Price List

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
I —

Author

CRACKER

Cracker-Principles and Practice of Accounting
Cracker-Business Laws and Business Correspondence & Reporting
Cracker-Business Mathematics and Logical Reasoning & Statistics

Cracker-Business Economics & Business and
Commercial Knowledge

Cracker-Accounting

Cracker-Corporate & Other Laws

Cracker-Cost and Management Accounting

Cracker-Taxation

Cracker-Advanced Accounting

Cracker-Auditing and Assurance

Cracker-Enterprise Information Systems & Strategic Management
Cracker-Financial Management & Economics for Finance
Cracker- Financial Reporting

Cracker-Strategic Financial Management

Cracker-Advanced Auditing and Professional Ethics
Cracker-Corporate and Economic Laws

Cracker- Strategic Cost Management & Performance Evaluation
Cracker-Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation

Cracker-Indirect Tax Laws

S.K. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur
S.K. Agrawal, Manmeet Kaur
Kailash Thakur

Ritu Gupta

Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla

Pankaj Garg

Ravi Chhawchharia, Yash Doctor
K.M.Bansal, Sanjay Kumar Bansal
Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla
Pankaj Garg

Vivek Panwar

Namit Arora

Parveen Sharma, Kapileshwar Bhalla
K.M. Bansal, Anjali Agrawal

Pankaj Garg

Pankaj Garg

K.M. Bansal, Meena Verma

Ravi Chhawchharia

Mahesh Gour, K.M. Bansal

Problems & Solutions

Student’s Guide to Income Tax Including GST-
Problems & Solutions

Financial Reporting-Problems & Solutions

Direct Tax Laws & International Taxation-Problems & Solutions

Vinod K. Singhania, Monica Singhania

Kapileshwar Bhalla

Rahul Agrawal

Edition

7th

7th

7th

7th

5th

2nd

4th

5th

6th

11th

5th

4th

7th

7th

11th

10th

3rd

5th

7th

26th

3rd

4th

MRP

550
450
560

345

695

725

750
850
745
995
500
695
700
795
895
795
1195
850

800

1275

1775

950
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Cochin-Mobile: +91-9324444746, 9322247686 | Email: sales.kochi@taxmann.com

EAST

Kolkata-Mobile: +91-8800117293 | Email: sales.kolkata@taxmann.com Bihar/Jharkhand-Mobile: +91-9304814022 | Email: sales.ranchi@taxmann.com
Patna-Mobile: +91-8800117654 | Email: sales.patna@taxmann.com

Bhubaneswar-Mobile: +91-9937071353, 9810361409 | Email: sales.bhubaneswar@taxmann.com

NORTH EAST
Guwahati-Mobile: +91-9773878822 | Email: sales.guwahati@taxmann.com

WEST

Mumbai-Tel.: +91-022-25934806/07/09, 25644807 | Mobile: +91-9619668669,9322247686 | Email: sales.mumbai@taxmann.com

Pune-Mobile: 9822411811 /9834774266 / 9322293945 | Email: sales.pune@taxmann.com

Nagpur-Mobile: +91-9372452573 | Email: sales.nagpur@taxmann.com Goa-Mobile: +91-7045453852, 9322247686 | Email: sales.panaji@taxmann.com
Ahmedabad-Tel.: +91-079-26589600/02/03 | Mobile: +91-9909984900, 9714105770, 9714105771 | Email: sales.ahmedabad@taxmann.com

CENTRAL
Lucknow-Mobile: +91-9792423987 | Email: sales.lucknow@taxmann.com Bhopal-Mobile: +91-8800117282 | Email: sales.bhopal@taxmann.com
Raipur-Mobile: +91-8800117282 | Email: sales.raipur@taxmann.com

Follow us




